
GARRARD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION  

SCHEDULE OF PAYROLL DATES  

FY 2022-2023 
 

(Subject to change if the School Calendar is revised) 

 

07/01/2022   Friday   Summer Workers   

07/15/2022   Friday    Summer Workers 

08/01/2022   Monday  Summer Workers & (12-month employees only) 

08/15/2022   Monday  Summer Workers & (12-month employees only) 

09/01/2022   Thursday  All employees 

09/15/2022   Thursday  All employees 

09/30/2022   Friday   All employees 

10/14/2022   Friday   All employees 

11/01/2022   Tuesday  All employees 

11/15/2022   Tuesday  All employees 

12/01/2022   Thursday  All employees 

12/15/2022   Thursday  All employees 

12/30/2022   Friday   All employees 

01/13/2023   Friday   All employees 

02/01/2023   Wednesday  All employees 

02/15/2023   Wednesday  All employees 

03/01/2023   Wednesday   All employees 

03/15/2023   Wednesday   All employees 

03/31/2023   Friday   All employees 

04/14/2023   Friday   All employees 

05/01/2023   Monday  All employees 

05/15/2023   Monday  All employees 

06/01/2023   Thursday  All employees 

06/15/2023   Thursday  All employees 

06/22/2023   Thursday  (10-month employees only) 

06/23/2023   Friday   (10-month employees only) 

06/27/2023   Tuesday  All employees 

06/28/2023   Wednesday  All employees  


